WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: BIB-S-1-98-X-SU-06 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: BIG BEND PSD 98 SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 742.05 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 5,322.84 9)
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 0.62 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2011
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2012
MISCELLANEOQOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 5,323 .46
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 6,065.51
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID -5,322.80
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0.00
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES -12.24
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS -5,335.04
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 730.47

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:

CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 730.47
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 730.47

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2012

137,062



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: BIB-S-2-98-X-SU-06 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: BIG BEND PSD 98 SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 5,330.77 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 0.00 9)
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 2.91 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2011
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2012
MISCELLANEOQOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 2.91
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 5,333.68
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0.00
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES 0.00
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 0.00
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 5,333.68
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 5,333.68
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 5,333.68

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
RR: 5,323



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: BIB-W-1-12-A-SU-06 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: BIG BEND PSD 12-A WATER DESIGN BAN
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 0.00 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 13,680.00 9)
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 2.74 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2011
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2012
MISCELLANEOQOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 13,682.74
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 13,682.74
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID -551.78
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES -1.27
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS -553.05
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 13,129.69
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 13,129.69
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 13,129.69

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2012

118,436



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: SUC-H-1-68-X-SU-09

ACCOUNT NAME: SUMMERS
COUNTY: SUMMERS

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

COUNTY HOSPITAL 68 REVENUE

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 0.00
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 0.03
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
0.00
MISCELLANEOQOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0.00
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES 0.00
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER -94.67
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 0.00
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00

TOTAL

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2012

P/O 7/02
NO LONGER REQUIRED.

THIS ISSUE IS PAID OUT AND THE BALANCE IS
IT MAY BE WITHDRAWN IN WHOLE OR IN PART

AT ANY TIME. UNTIL THEN, IT WILL CONTINUE TO EARN INTEREST.

CHARLESTON WV

94 .64

Hrczz
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2011

2012



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-04-A-SU-12 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 04-A SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 4,903.93 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 13,797.00 9)
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 3.29 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2011
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2012
MISCELLANEOQOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 13,800.29
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 18,704.22
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID -12,564.12
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0.00
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER -1,232.88
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES -31.72
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS -13,828.72
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 4,875.50

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:

CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 4,875.50
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 4,875.50

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2012

398,910



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-90-A-SU-12 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON S0-A SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 27,433.88 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 52,800.00 9)
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 15.10 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2011
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2012
MISCELLANEOQOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 52,815.10
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 80,248.98
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID -12,561.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID -39,742.16
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES -120.30
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS -52,423.46
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 27,825.52

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:

CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 27,825.52
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 27,825.52

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2012

499,989



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-90-B-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON S0-B SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOQOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

~J
()
[e0]

.00
.00
77
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNoN o]

WEST VIRGINIA

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

3,370.57

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

0.00
0.00
-762.51
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.75
0.00
0.00
0
0
0
0
0

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

4,140.34

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2012

13,725

25301

Hrczz

<=

2011

2012



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-04-A-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 04-A SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOQOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

eNeoNeoNoNoNolNoNolNoNelNe

.00
.00
.85
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

12,570.66

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ceNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoloNolNoNolNo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

12,577.51

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
RR: 12,564

25301

Hrczz

<=

2011

2012



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-90-A-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON S0-A SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOQOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

eNeoNeoNoNoNolNoNolNo NelNo]

.00
.00
.78
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

52,824 .34

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

52,853.12

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
RR: 52,796

25301

Hrczz

<=

2011

2012



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-90-B-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON S0-B SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOQOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

eNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNolNol

.00
.00
.41
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

763 .42

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ceNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoloNolNoNolNo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
RR: 763

25301

Hrczz

<=

2011

2012



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JULY 1, 2011 TO JUNE 30, 2012

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-90-C-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON S0-C SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOQOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNol Neloe]

.00
.00
.45
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

39,386.11

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

ceNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoloNolNoNolNo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

39,407.56

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

MAXIMUM RESERVE REQUIREMENT
URR: 39,360

25301

Hrczz

<=

2011

2012



